Ellen Bertke
Assistant College Lecturer
School of Nursing
e.bertke@csuohio.edu

Rose M. Begalla
Assistant Dean

Washekwicz College of Engineering
r.begalla@csuohio.edu

Tachelle |. Banks

Chair and Associate Professor
College of Education and Human
Services
t.i.banks@csuohio.edu

Matthew Green

Associate Professor
Cleveland-Marshall College of Law
m.w.green@csuohio.edu

Eleanor Hayes

CSU Alumni

Monte Ahuja College of Business
hayese@ccf.org

Gina C Huffman

Assistant Director, Law Admission
Cleveland-Marshall College of Law
g.c.huffman@csuohio.edu

Paul Putman
Donor Relations Officer
The Cleveland Foundation
pputman@clevefdn.org

Linda Wolf

Associate Professor
School of Nursing
1.wolf78@csuohio.edu
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Valerie Hinton-Hannah
Director, Student Conduct & Advocacy
Department of Student Life
v.hintonhannah@csuohio.edu

Mittie Davis Jones

Associate Professor, Retired

Maxine Goodman Levin College of Urban Affairs
m.d.jones97 @csuohio.edu

Aeisha Kangan
President

Student Government Association
sgapresident@csuohio.edu

Elizabeth A. Lehfeldt

Dean

Jack, Joseph & Morton Mandel Honors College
e.lehfeldt@csuohio.edu

Rachel E. Lutner

Director

Department of Institutional Equity
rlutner@csuohio.edu

Stacey A. Monroe

Director, Recruitment and Employment Services
Department of Human Resources
s.monroe@csuohio.edu

William R. Morgan
Vice Provost for Faculty Affairs
Office of the Provost
w.morgan@csuohio.edu

Sandra Hurtado Rua

Assistant Professor
Department of Mathematics

College of Sciences and Health Professions
s.hurtadorua@csuohio.edu

CHAIR

Dr. Ronnie Dunn
Chief Diversity Officer
r.dunn@csuohio.edu
216-523-7292

University Engagement

President's Council on Diversity

Antonio Medina-Rivera

Chair and Professor

Department of World Languages,

Literature and Cultures

College of Liberal Arts and Social Sciences
a.medinarivera@csuohio.edu

Victor Ruiz
Executive Director
Esperanza, Inc.
victor@esperanzainc.org

Cindy L. Skaruppa
Vice President

Enrollment Services
c.skaruppa@csuohio.edu

Donna Schultheiss

Associate Dean and Professor College of
Graduate Studies
d.schultheiss@csuohio.edu

Heidi R. Szeltner

Manager, Administrative Operations Office
of the Vice President

Business Affairs & Finance
h.szeltner@csuohio.edu

Valerie Wright
Assistant Professor
Department of Sociology and Criminology
College of Liberal Artsand Social Sciences

v.L.wrightl7@csuohio.edu

Xuhong Zang
Associate Director
Confucius Institute
x.zhang27@csuohio.edu
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